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SKOLSKE MAJSTROVSTVA BSK v orientaénom behu

(IX. roénik o pohér predsedu BSK v orientaénom behu pre Ziakov ZS a SS)

2024-05-15

ziaCky 2000 m

1. TomaSova Anna ZS Senkvice ( SEN_ziacky X) 12:45 - 12:45 12:45
2 Macajova Zina ZS Hubeného (HUB_ziaCky_X) 13:47 - 13:47 +1:02 13:47
3. Macajova Hana GYM J.Papanka ( GJP_ziacky_A) 13:50 - 13:50 +1:05 13:50
4. JonaSova Ema ZS 1.Bukovéana ( BUK_Ziaky_A) 14:34 - 14:34 +1:49 14:34
5 Briidkova Diana GYM Grésslingova ( GRO_zZiacky A) 14:54 — 14:54 +2:.09 14:54
5 Dubynets Maria ZS |.Bukovéana (BUK Ziacky A) 14:54 — 14:54 +2:09 14:54
7 Hrbata Julka CZS Narnia PK ( NAR_ziacky_X) 16:11 - 16:11  +3:26 16:11
8.  Brunovska Ema GYM sv. UrSule ( GsU_ziacky_X) 16:31 - 16:31 +3:46 16:31
9. Nemecova Zoe ZS Ceska ( CES_ziacky A) 16:54 - 16:54  +4:09 16:54
10. Marcova Laura S8 Tilgnerova ( TIL_ziacky_X) 17:00 - 17:00 +4:15 17.00
11. SipoSova Hana ZS J.Kupeckého PK ( KUP_ziatky A) 17:28 — 17:28  +4:43 17:28
12. Kovacova Natalia GYM L.Saru ( GLS_ziacky_A) 17:32 — 17:32  +4:47 17:32
13. Kovacova Lucia GYM J.Papanka ( GJP_ziacky _A) 18:29 - 18:29 +5:44 18:29
14. Kocurova Barbora ZS Rajgianska ( RAJ_ziacky_X) 18:57 - 1857 +6:12 1857
15. Brecikova Tamara GYM Grosslingova ( GRO_ziacky_A) 19:14 - 19114  +6:29 19114
16. Kodcicova Paula ZS Prokofievova (PRO_zZiacky_A) 19:15 - 19115 +6:30 19:15
17. Fedorova Zofia ZS J.Kupeckého PK ( KUP_ziatky A) 19:34 - 19:34 +6:49 19:34
18. Vachunova Annamaria  ZS Ceska ( CES_ziagky B) 20:22 — 20:22  +7:37 20:22
19. Laniova Sona GYM L.Saru ( GLS_ziacky_A) 20:29 - 20:29 +7:44 20:29
20. Rohalova Adela ZS Hubeného (HUB_ziaCky_Y ) 20:56 — 20:56 +8:11 20:56
21. Gajdosova Karolina GYM Grésslingova ( GRO_ziaCky A) 21:12 - 2112 +8:27 21:12
22. Zavodska Dorota ZS |.Bukovéana ( BUK_ziacky_A) 21:48 — 21:48 +9:03 21:48
23. Mravcova Olivia GYM L.Séru ( GLS_zZiacky_A) 23:14 - 2314 +10:29 2314
24. Drencéakova Nela ZS Mierova ( MIE_ZiaCky_X) 23:20 - 23:20 +10:35 23:20
25. Mindalova Ela ZS Ceska ( CES_ziacky B) 24:25 — 24:25 +11:40 24:25
26. Marte¢ikova Sona ZS Prokofievova ( PRO_ziacky X) 24:48 — 24:48 +12:03 24:48
27. Koutna Alena GYM Grésslingova ( GRO_ziaCky _A) 24:51 - 24:51 +12:06 24:51
28. Kulichova Natalia ZS Ceska ( CES_zia¢ky B) 25:04 — 25:04 +12:19 25:04
29. Stefanikova Natasa Tatian&YM J.Papanka ( GJP_ziacky_A) 25:21 - 25:21 +12:36 25:21
30. Markova Zuzana ZS Fandlyho PK ( FAN_ziacky_A) 25:41 — 25141 +12:56 25:41
31. Magdolenova Zuzana GYM sv. UrSule ( GsU_zZiacky_Y) 26:06 - 26:06 +13:21 26:06
32. Haasova Ela ZS Fandlyho PK ( FAN_ziacky _A) 26:37 - 26:37 +13:52 26:37
33. Zavodska Adela GYM J.Papanka ( GJP_ziacky_X) 2747 — 2747 +15:.02 27:47
34. Bashmakova Kira ZS Berfiovského ( BEN_Ziacky_X) 29:05 - 29:05 +16:20 29:05
35. Nemecova Adela ZS Ceska ( CES_ziacky A) 31:00 — 31:.00 +18:15 31:00
36. Bodisova Natalia ZS Prokofievova ( PRO_ziacky_A) 31:29 - 31:29 +18:44 31:29
37. Durdikova Katarina GYM L.Saru ( GLS_ziacky X) 27:35 5:00 32:35 +19:50 32:35
38. Mankova Viktéria ZS Cernysevského ( CER_ziagky X) 32:48 — 32:48 +20:03 32:48
39. DemoviCova Chiara ZS Fandlyho PK (FAN_zZiacky A) 34:18 - 3418 +21:33 34:18
40. Marton Sabina ZS Ceska ( CES_ziacky A) 34:49 — 34:49 +22:04 34:49
41. Vanékova Alica ZS Pankuchova ( PAN_ziacky_A) 37:28 — 37:28 +24:43 37:28
42. Adamkovi¢ Séra GYM J.Papénka ( GJP_zZiatky_A) 38:14 - 3814 +25:29 38:14
43. BoSanska Svetlana ZS Pankuchova ( PAN_Ziacky A) 38:49 — 38:49 +26:04 38:49
44. Brestovanska Kamila ZS Ceska ( CES_ziac¢ky B) 39:02 — 39:02 +26:17 39:02
45. Chyznajova Simona ZS Thiliska ( TBI_ziacky_X) 39:33 — 39:33 +26:48 39:33
46. Grof Isabella ZS Ceska ( CES_ziacky A) 40:59 — 40:59 +28:14 40:59
47. Adamikova Michaela GYM L.Saru ( GLS_ziacky_A) 41:51 - 41:51 +29:06 41:51
48. Gnojcakova Natalia ZS Fandlyho PK ( FAN_ziacky A) 49:45 — 49:45 +37:00 49:45
49. Halamkova Michaela ZS Prokofievova (PRO_Ziacky_A) 50:01 — 50:01 +37:16 50:01
50. Dymott Emily ZS J.Kupeckého PK ( KUP_ziagky A ) 53:50 — 53:50 +41:05 53:50
51. Nagyova Veronika ZS J.Kupeckého PK ( KUP_ziagky A) 1:10:25 —-1:10:25 +57:40 1:10:25

Klimentova Katarina ZS Pankuchova ( PAN_Ziacky A) - - - DNF
Vodikova Terézia ZS Prokofievova (PRO_zZiatky_A) - - - DNF
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2100 m

Kocur Boris
Nemdcek Danko
Priadka Valér
Jezik Viktor
Balog Viliam
Kotuliak Peter
Bukovac Lukas
Havlik Andrej
Szaboo Danko
Varga Jan
Simek Peter
Franéek Adam
Nociar Tomas
Vanc&o Michal
Ondejka Patrik
Dufala Adam
PSenak Ondrej
Zuzak Juraj
Hudek Jonas
Bodicky Simon
Murarik Matus

Waschek Dominik

Porsok Peter
Medved Simon
Kausich Maxim
Hrusovsky Hugo
Ungvarsky Cyril
Tomka Matej
Bosela Juraj
Simove Pavel
Hupka Martin
Tevec Martin
Brix Michal
Cernak Michal
Grof Leonard
Benda Erik
Povazan Andrej
Cervienka Tobias
Galanek Emil
Kukan Tobias
Kanavor Richard
Kuri§ Alexander
Stano Tomas
Nemec Michal
Tichy Tomasko
Bolf Lukas

Sivy Lukas
Skantar Adam
BacCa Matej
Haberman Michal
Palenik Branislav
Sucansky Patrik
Schuller Michal
Kuzlik Lukas
Marko Adam

Baranovi¢ Christian

Prazenka Tomas
Cheben Jan

Novomesky Simon

Ondra Jakub
Wendl Maximilian

ZS Raj¢ianska
CZS8 Narnia PK
S8 Tilgnerova
GYM J.Hronca
GYM L.Saru

Z8 Podzahradna
ZS P.M. Driefiova
78 Fandlyho PK
CZS Narnia PK
GYM K.Sttra MO
ZS Pankuchova
GYM Grosslingova
ZS Fandlyho PK
GYM K.Stira MO
ZS Rusovce
GYM K.Stira MO
GYM Grosslingova
GYM sv. UrSule
ZS Cadrova

ZS Rusovce
GYM Grosslingova
GYM L.Saru

SS Tilgnerova

ZS Rusovce

ZS Rusovce
GYM J.Papanka
GYM Grosslingova
ZS Beriovského
GYM sv. UrSule
ZS Céadrova

GYM K.Stira MO
ZS Cadrova

Z8 Ceska

GYM sv. Ursule
ZS Ceska

ZS Rusovce

ZS Podzahradna
GYM Malacky
ZS Fandlyho PK
ZS Rusovce

ZS Podzahradna
ZS Podzahradna
S8 Tilgnerova

Z8 Ceska

CZS Narnia PK
GYM L.Saru

ZS Thiliska

ZS Rusovce
GYM J.Papanka
ZS Rusovce

ZS Cadrova

ZS Thiliska

ZS SNP Ostredkova
ZS Prokofievova
ZS Fandlyho PK
GYM L.Saru
GYM L.Saru

ZS SNP Ostredkova
ZS Rusovce

ZS Befiovského
ZS Ceska
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11:42
12:21
12:56
14:18
14:20
14:27
14:31
14:35
15:16
15:18
15:36
15:54
16:18
16:34
16:42
16:56
17:24
17:35
17:55
18:11
18:37
18:37
18:40
19:14
19:24
19:58
20:14
20:27
20:47
21:03
21:15
21:28
21:47
22:14
22:15
22:32
22:38
23:43
23:52
23:59
24:09
24:17
24:35
26:14
26:20
26:52
26:58
27:45
27:56
29:28
30:14
30:39
33:19
28:39
35:19
25:29
35:57
36:33
39:18
42:22
38:55

11:42
12:21
12:56
14:18
14:20
14:27
14:31
14:35
15:16
15:18
15:36
15:54
16:18
16:34
16:42
16:56
17:24
17:35
17:55
18:11
18:37
18:37
18:40
19:14
19:24
19:58
20:14
20:27
20:47
21:03
21:15
21:28
21:47
22:14
22:15
22:32
22:38
23:43
23:52
23:59
24:09
24:17
24:35
26:14
26:20
26:52
26:58
27:45
27:56
29:28
30:14
30:39
33:19
33:39
35:19
35:29
35:57
36:33
39:18
42:22
43:55
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+0:39
+1:14
+2:36
+2:38
+2:45
+2:49
+2:53
+3:34
+3:36
+3:54
+4:12
+4:36
+4:52
+5:00
+5:14
+5:42
+5:53
+6:13
+6:29
+6:55
+6:55
+6:58
+7:32
+7:42
+8:16
+8:32
+8:45
+9:05
+9:21
+9:33
+9:46
+10:05
+10:32
+10:33
+10:50
+10:56
+12:01
+12:10
+12:17
+12:27
+12:35
+12:53
+14:32
+14:38
+15:10
+15:16
+16:03
+16:14
+17:46
+18:32
+18:57
+21:37
+21:57
+23:37
+23:47
+24:15
+24:51
+27:36
+30:40
+32:13
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16:18
16:34
16:42
16:56
17:24
17:35
17:55
18:11
18:37
18:37
18:40
19:14
19:24
19:58
20:14
20:27
20:47
21:03
21:15
21:28
21:47
22:14
22:15
22:32
22:38
23:43
23:52
23:59
24:09
24:17
24:35
26:14
26:20
26:52
26:58
27:45
27:56
29:28
30:14
30:39
33:19
33:39
35:19
35:29
35:57
36:33
39:18
42:22
43:55
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Bilousko Yehor ZS SNP Ostredkova ( OST_Ziaci_ A) 44:55 — 44:55 +33:13 44:55
Cervienka Zacharias ZS Malacky (MAL_zZiaci_Y) 40:40 5:00 4540 +33:58 45:40
Lancari¢ Lukas ZS Malacky ( MAL_ziaci_X) 58:39 — 58:39 +46:57 58:39
Kajaba Matus GYM J.Papanka (GJP_zZiaci_A) 55:26 5:00 1:00:26 +48:44 1:00:26
Schmidt Niko ZS SNP Ostredkova ( OST ziaci A) 1:00:58 —1:00:58 +49:16 1:00:58
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tudentky

2800 m
Herna Rebecca
Zelnikova Barbora
Glézlova Zuzana
Markova Adela
Sipo$ova Lucia
Baloghova AlZbeta
Legathova Linda
Sosovickova Simona
Chromekova Adriana
Vorli¢kova Lucia
Palkova Eva
Baloghova Zora
Jezikova Gabriela
Vorlickova Martina
MesSkova Andrea
Bandurova Kristina
Tencerova Natalia
Kovacova Eva
Donarova Bibiana
Jakubikova Hana
MiSurova Ella
Rovanova Julia
Tomkova Alzbeta
BartoSova Veronika
Smilfiakova Anna
Gossanyi Nela
Gazova Pavla
MisSkovi¢ova Zuzana
Fusekova Katarina
Suplatova Katarina
Dugovitova Bianka
Tinkova Anna
Krizanova Stanislava
Zdinakova Daniela
Zilecka Lucia
Badurova Margaret
Grerfiova Veronika
JanosSova Lucia
BoSanska Dominika
Kasanicka Simona
Molotova Olivia
Klimanova Daniela
Gergelova Klara
Jozi¢ Klara
Steinhublova Stella

S8 Tilgnerova
GYM Metodova
GYM L.Saru

GYM J.Hronca

EL Vranovska
GYM J.Hronca
GYM K.Stara MO
GYM C.S.Lewisa
GYM Grosslingova
GYM C.S.Lewisa
GYM Grosslingova
GYM matky Alexie
GYM J.Hronca
GYM C.S.Lewisa
GYM J.Hronca
GYM J.Hronca
GYM |.Horvatha
GYM C.S.Lewisa
GYM Grosslingova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM |.Horvatha
GYM Grosslingova
SS Tilgnerova

EL Vranovska
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM L.Saru

SS Tilgnerova
GYM L.Saru

GYM sv. UrSule
GYM K.Stira MO
GYM K.Stira MO
GYM l.Horvatha
GYM C.S.Lewisa
SS Tilgnerova

SS Tilgnerova

EL Vranovska
GYM C.S.Lewisa
SS Tilgnerova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM l.Horvatha
GYM sv. UrSule
EL Vranovska

S8 Tilgnerova

EL Vranovska
GYM K.Stira MO

( TIL_S8tudentky_A )

( GMET_Studentky_Y)
( GLS_Studentky_X)

( GJH_Studentky_A)

( ELY_Studentky_A)

( GJH_Studentky_A)

( GKS_studentky A)

( GCSL_studentky _Y')
( GRO_Studentky_A)
( GCSL_Studentky A)
( GRO_Studentky_A)
( GMA_Studentky_X)
( GJH_Studentky_X)

( GCSL_Studentky A)
( GJH_Studentky_A)

( GJH_Studentky_A)

( GIH_Studentky_A )

( GCSL_Studentky_A )
( GRO_Studentky_A)
( GsU_studentky_A)

( GIH_Studentky_A )

( GRO_Studentky_A)
( TIL_Studentky_A )

( ELY_Studentky_X)

( GsU_Studentky_A)

( GLS_Studentky_Y)

( TIL_Studentky_B )

( GLS_Studentky_Z)

( GsU_Studentky_A)

( GKS_studentky A)

( GKS_studentky A )

( GIH_Studentky_A )

( GCSL_Studentky_A )
( TIL_Studentky_A )

( TIL_S8tudentky_A)

( ELY_Studentky_A)

( GCSL_Studentky_X)
( TIL_Studentky_B )

( GJP_8tudentky_X)

( GIH_Studentky_A )

( GsU_Studentky_A)

( ELY_Studentky_A)

( TIL_Studentky B )

( ELY_Studentky A)

( GKS_studentky A)

16:55
17:06
19:40
20:00
20:05
20:28
21:32
21:55
22:00
22:29
23:03
24:32
24:39
24:41
24:50
25:03
25:42
26:22
26:43
27:22
27:26
28:02
28:57
32:04
33:27
33:39
33:46
33:59
34:19
36:02
37:16
39:56
40:30
41:32
37:04
43:30
43:32
43:48
43:53
45:47
49:51
49:53
52:58
57:15
1:35:13
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25:03
25:42
26:22
26:43
27:22
27:26
28:02
28:57
32:04
33:27
33:39
33:46
33:59
34:19
36:02
37:16
39:56
40:30
41:32
42:04
43:30
43:32
43:48
43:53
45:47
49:51
49:53
52:58
57:15

+0:11
+2:45
+3:05
+3:10
+3:33
+4:37
+5:00
+5:05
+5:34
+6:08
+7:37
+7:44
+7:46
+7:55
+8:08
+8:47
+9:27
+9:48
+10:27
+10:31
+11:07
+12:02
+15:09
+16:32
+16:44
+16:51
+17:04
+17:24
+19:07
+20:21
+23:01
+23:35
+24:37
+25:09
+26:35
+26:37
+26:53
+26:58
+28:52
+32:56
+32:58
+36:03
+40:20

1:35:13 +1:18:18

16:55
17:06
19:40
20:00
20:05
20:28
21:32
21:55
22:00
22:29
23:03
24:32
24:39
24:41
24:50
25:03
25:42
26:22
26:43
27:22
27:26
28:02
28:57
32:04
33:27
33:39
33:46
33:59
34:19
36:02
37:16
39:56
40:30
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42:04
43:30
43:32
43:48
43:53
45:47
49:51
49:53
52:58
57:15
1:35:13



Studenti 3530 m
1 Kasza Toma$s

2 Bukovac Filip

3. Balogh Matej

4. Smelik Daniel

5 Dolny Michal

6 Briak Jakub

7 Dokupil Jan

8.  Syrovy Tomas
9. Jancik Filip

10. Besson Jan

11. Dolny Marek

12.  Allar Patrik

13. Dokupil Daniel
14. Grushka Makar
15. Ondra Gregor
16. Kopc&a Michal
17. Vasko Martin
18. Straka Martin
19. Sadlek Michal
20. Kosterec Kristian
21. Sykora Tristan
22. Matejbus Martin
23. Smilnak Matej
24. Doganov Danalil
25. Prutkay Patrik
26. Pekarcik Lukas
27. Doj¢ar Damian
28. Cabajlvan

29. Stit Fedor

30. Durigin Mati$
31. Horvath David
32. Gerbery Jakub
33. Caprnda Jakub
34. Kaceriak Bohu$
35. Jonak Patrik

36. Dananaj Vladislav
37. Hojko Andrej
38. Beresik Martin
39. Bajtaj Timotej
40. Nad Daniel

41. Kalata Lukas
42. GaSparovic¢ Ales
43. Hitka Jakub

44. Sikula Timotej
45. Surzhikov Sergey
46. Kostival Samuel

GYM Grosslingova
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Hronca
GYM Metodova
GYM J.Hronca
GYM Grosslingova
EL Vranovska
GYM Pezinok
GYM J.Hronca
GYM Metodova
GYM matky Alexie
SS Tilgnerova

EL Vranovska
GYM F.G.Lorcu
GYM K.Stira MO
GYM Metodova
GYM Grosslingova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM sv. Ursule
GYM C.S.Lewisa
GYM L.Saru

S8 Tilgnerova
GYM sv. Ursule
S8 Tilgnerova
SPSE K.Adlera
S8 Tilgnerova

EL Vranovska
GYM Grosslingova
GYM C.S.Lewisa
GYM C.S.Lewisa
SS Tilgnerova
GYM L.Saru

EL Vranovska
GYM F.G.Lorcu
SS Tilgnerova
SSSS M.C.S.
GYM K.Stara MO
SS Tilgnerova
GYM sv. UrSule
S8 Tilgnerova
GYM J.Papanka
SSSS M.C.S.
GYM Metodova
EL Vranovska
SZS Zahradnicka
GYM K.Stira MO

( GRO_Studenti_A)
( GRO_Studenti_A)
( GJH_Studenti_A)

( GMET_studenti_A)
( GJH_Studenti_A)

( GRO_Studenti_A)
( ELY_Studenti_A)

( GPe_studenti_X)

( GJH_Studenti_A)

( GMET_Studenti_A)
( GMA_studenti_X)
( TIL_Studenti_A)

( ELY_Studenti_A)

( GFGL_Studenti_X)
( GKS_studenti_A)

( GMET _Studenti_A)
( GRO_Studenti_A)
( GsU_Studenti_A)

( GsU_Studenti_A)

( GCSL_Studenti_A )
( GLS_Studenti_Y)

( TIL_Studenti_B)

( GsU_Studenti_A)

( TIL_Studenti_A)

( ADL_Studenti_X)

( TIL_S$tudenti_A)

( ELY_Studenti_A)

( GRO_Studenti_X)
( GCSL_Studenti_A )
( GCSL_studenti_A)
( TIL_Studenti_A )

( GLS_Studenti_X)

( ELY_Studenti_X)

( GFGL_Studenti_Y )
( TIL_Studenti_B)
(MCS_sStudenti_X)
( GKS_studenti_A)

( TIL_Studenti_B)

( GsU_Studenti_A)

( TIL_Studenti_B)

( GJP_studenti_X)
(MCS_studenti_Y )
( GMET_Studenti_A)
( ELY_Studenti_A)
(SZS_studenti_X)

( GKS_studenti_A)

15:08
15:41
16:02
16:53
17:04
18:14
18:24
18:42
15:04
21:03
21:49
22:04
22:12
23:12
23:30
24:49
25:30
26:08
26:09
26:26
2707
27:15
27:34
28:06
28:51
29:03
29:08
24:22
29:30
29:40
30:02
30:30
31:39
32:41
33:20
33:23
34:16
34:36
37:.07
37:16
38:37
38:38
40:59
41:10
44:26
1:00:41

- 15:08
- 1541
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